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NOTICE

Itis to notify of all concerned that Tezpur Law College has released its Academic Calendar for
the Session 1* January 2025 to 31% July 2025. All students of LL.M, LL.B. & BA, LL.B./BA,
LL.B. (H) and all employees of the College are hereby asked to follow the Academic Calendar
for the Session as mentioned. Hard copy of the Academic Calendar is available in the library
of the College, anyone can go through it.

M A

o
Dr. Dulumoni Nath s
o Principal &
Principal Vergzpyr Law College

Tezpur Law College

Enclosure — Soft copy of the Academic Calendar from 1% January to 31 July, 2025

Copy to —

1) College Website

2) Notice Board

3) Librarian, Tezpur Law College
4) Office file
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Tezpur Law College, Academic Calendar, January to July 2025 Session
Date | Day [ Content | Hame of Holidzy | Holidzy | Sundzy |51 no of WD
Month of January 2025

01/01/2025_| Wednesday - -

2/1/2025 Thursday !
03/01/2025 Friday |
04/01/2025 Saturday
05/01/2025 Sunday |
06/01/2025 Monday {
07/01/2025 Tuesday ]
08/01/2025 Wednesday |
09/01/2025 Thursday |
10/01/2025 Friday Winter Break ]
11/01/2025 Saturday |
12/01/2025 sunday i
13/01/2025 Monday !
14/01/2025 Tuesday ]
15/01/2025 Wednesday {
16/01/2025 Thursday |
17/01/2025 Friday |
18/01/2025 Saturday ]
19/01/2025 Sunday |
20/01/2025 Monday |
21/01/2025 Tuesday ]
22/01/2025 Wednesday i
23/01/2025 Thursday i |
24/01/2025 Friday ] |
25/01/2025 Saturday § |
26/01/2025 Sunday i {
27/01/2025 Monday Commencement of LL.M odd Semester Class ] | 1L
28/01/2025 Tuesday ] zZULw
29/01/2025 Wednesday i ZLLW
30/01/2025 Thursday | 4L
31/01/2025 Friday C of even s class LLB & BALLE | | 1
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Academic Calendar, TLC - Google Sheots

Month of February 2025

01/02/2025 Saturday 2
02/02/2025 Sunday Sunday

03/02/2025 Monday Saraswati puja Monday

04/02/2025 Tuesday 3
05/02/2025 Wednesday 4
06/02/2025 Thursday 5
07/02/2025 Friday 6
08/02/2025 Saturday 7
09/02/2025 Sunday Sunday

10/02/2025 Monday Parents Teachers Meet 8
11/02/2025 Tuesday 9
12/02/2025 Wednesday Bir Chilarai Diwas Restricted holiday Wednesday 10
13/02/2025 Thursday 1
14/02/2025 Friday Shab-E-Barat Restricted holiday Friday 12
15/02/2025 Saturday 13
16/02/2025 Sunday Sunday

17/02/2025 Monday 14
18/02/2025 Tuesday 15
19/02/2025 | Wednesday Ali Aye ligang Restricted holiday Wednesday 16
20/02/2025 Thursday 17
21/02/2025 Friday 18
22/02/2025 Saturday 19
23/02/2025 Sunday Sunday

24/02/2025 Monday 20
25/02/2025 Tuesday 21
26/02/2025 Wednesday Annual College Week Sivaratri Wednesday

27/02/2025 Thursday 22
28/02/2025 Friday 23




Academic Calendar, TLC - Google Sheots

Month of March 2025

01/03/2025 | Saturday College Foundation Day 24
2/3/2025 _ |Sunday College Week Closing Ceremony Sunday
03/03/2025 |Monday 25
04/03/2025 |Tuesday 26
05/03/2025 |Wednesday 27
06/03/2025 |Thursday 28
07/03/2025 |Friday 29
08/03/2025 |Saturday Women's Day 30
09/04/2025 |Sunday Sunday
10/03/2025 |Monday Khring Khring Baithow puja Restricted holiday Monday 31
11/03/2025 |[Tuesday 32
12/03/2025 |Wednesday 33
13/03/2025 |Thursday 34
14/03/2025 |Friday Dol jatra Friday
15/03/2025 |Saturday 35
16/03/2025 |Sunday Sunday
17/03/2025 |Monday 36
18/03/2025 |Tuesday 37
19/03/2025 | Wednesday 1st Sessional Examination (Even ) 38
20/03/2025 |Thursday 39
21/03/2025 |Friday 40
22/03/2025 |Saturday 41
23/03/2025 |Sunday Sunday
24/03/2025 |Monday 42
25/03/2025 | Tuesday 43
26/03/2025 |Wednesday 44
27/03/2025 |Thursday 45
28/03/2025 |Friday 46
29/03/2025 |Saturday a7
30/03/2025 |Sunday Sunday
31/03/12025 |Monday Id UL Fitre Monday
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Academic Calendar, TLC - Google Sheets

Month of April 2025

01/04/2025 Tuesday Id UL Fitre Tuesday

02/04/2025 Wodnesday Submisslon of 15t Sessional answer sheots 28
03/04/2025 Thureday Declaration of Results of 1st Sesslonal Exam 49
04/04/2025 Friday 50
05/04/2025 Satlurday 51
006/04/2025 Sunday Sunday

07/04/2025 Monday 52
08/04/2025 Tuesday 53
09/04/2025 Wadnesday 54
10/04/2025 Thursday Intra College Moot Court Competition 55
11/04/2025 Friday 56
12/04/2025 Salurday 57
13/04/2025 Sunday Sunday

14/04/2025 Monday Monday

15/04/2025 Tuosday Bohag bihu Tuesday

16/04/2025 Wadnesday Wednesday

17/04/2025 Thursday 58
18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday Friday

18/04/2025 Saturday 59
20/04/2025 Sunday Sunday

21/04/2025 Tucsday Sati Sadhanl Diwas Restricted holiday Monday 60
22/04/2025 Tuesday 61
23/04/2025 Wednesday 62
24/04/2025 Thursday 63
25/04/12025 Friday 64
26/04/2025 Salurday 65
2710412025 Sunday Sunday

2810412025 Monday Tithl of Damodar Dov Restricted holiday Monday 66
29/04/2025 Tuosday 67
30/04/2025 Wednosday 68
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Academic Calendar, TLC - Google Sheets

Month of May 2025

01/05/2026 | Thursday May Day Thu.rsday
02/05/2025 Friday Tithi of Gopal Dev Restricted holiday Friday Sz
03/05/2025 Saturday T
04/05/2025 Sunday —
05/05/2025 Monday -
06/05/2025 Tuosday =
07/05/2025 Wednesday o
08/05/2025 Thursday -
09/05/2025 Friday =
10/05/2025 Saturday S
11/05/2025 Sunday
12/05/2025 Monday Budha Purnima Monday
13/05/2025 Tuesday ;;
14/05/2025 Wednesday =
16/05/2025 Thursday o
16/05/2025 Friday =
13i05/2025 Saturday 2nd Sessional Examination Sorda
18/05/2025 Sunday y —
19/05/2025 Monday =
20/05/2025 Tuosday
21/05/2025 Wednesday 84
22/05/2025 Thursday 85
23/05/2025 Friday Zs
24/05/2025 Saturday
25/05/2025 Sunday Sunday
26/05/2025 Monday 88
27/05/2025 Tuosday :g
28/05/2025 Wednosday Sominar & Viva o
29/05/2025 Thursday
30/05/2025 Friday Submission of 2nd Sessional Answer Sheets 92
31/05/2025 Saturday Result declaration of internal Assessment 93




Aczdemic Czlendar, TLC - Google Sheets

Month of June 2025

01/06/2025 Sunday Sunday

02/06/2025 Mondzy 94
03/06/2025 Tussday 95
04/08/2025 Wecnesday 96
05/06/2025 Thursday 97
06/04/2028 Friday 98
07/06/2025 Szaturdzy 14 Uz- Zuha Saturday

08/06/2025 Sunday Sunday

09/06/2025 Monday 99
10/06/2025 Tuesday 100
11/06/2025 Wednescay 101
12/06/2025 Thursday Janmostab of St Sr Madhab Dev Restricted Holiday Thursday 102
13/06/2025 Friday 103
14/06/2025 Saturday 104
15/06/2025 Sunday Sunday

16/06/2025 Mondzay

17/06/2025 Tuesday

18/06/2025 Wednesday

19/06/2025 Thursday

20/06/2025 Friday

21/06/2025 Saturday

22/06/2025 Sunday Sunday

23/06/2025 Monday Summer Vaczation

24/06/2025 Tuesday

25/06/2025 Wednesday

26/06/2025 Thursday

27/06/2025 Friday

28/06/2025 Saturday

29/06/2025 Sunday Sunday

30/06/2025 |Monday




Acagemyc Calendar, TLC - Google Shasts

Month of July 2025

01/07/2025 |Tuesday {
02/07/2025  |Wednesday i
03/0872027 | Thursday

04/07/2025 |Friday

05/07/2025 |Saturday

056/07/2026 |Sunday Sunday
07/07/2025 |Monday

08/07/2025 |Tuesday Summer Vacation

08/07/2025 |Wednesday

10/07/2025 |Thursday

11/07/2025 |Friday

12/07/2025 |Saturday

13/07/2025 |Sunday Sunday
14/07/2025 |Monday

15/07/2025 |Tuesday

16/07/2025 |Wednesday

17/07/2025 |Thursday

18/07/2025 |Friday

18/07/2025 |Saturday

20/07/2025 |Sunday Sungay
21/07/2025 |Monday

22/07/2025 |Tuesday

Zzg;ﬁgzz :ﬁd{sn:::ay Examination & Admission activities

25/07/2025  |Friday

26/07/2025 | Saturday

27/07/2025 |Sunday Sunday
28/07/2025 |Monday

29/07/2025 | Tuesday

30/07/2025 Wednesday

31/07/2025 Thursday

(L WW) 6/a/a5




